
1 髙  木      謠

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京女子学院 24 110.80 55.39 55.41 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.59 7.790 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 2A+3Tq q 7.50 -0.17 7.330 0 -1 0 -1 -1 0

3 3Fe e 4.24 -0.51 3.73-1 -2 -3 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 4 2 2 2 1 2

5 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 3Lzq q 6.49 X -0.71 5.78-2 0 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1

7 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.601 3 2 2 2 2 2

8 3Lo 5.39 X 0.59 5.981 4 2 1 1 1 1

9 ChSq1 3.00 1.20 4.203 4 2 2 3 1 2

10 3T+2A+SEQ 8.25 X 0.59 8.840 3 1 1 2 1 2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.84 4.343 3 2 2 2 2 3

51.97 55.39

Composition 2.67 7.006.75 7.50 6.75 6.50 6.75 7.25 7.50

Presentation 2.67 6.956.75 7.25 6.50 6.75 7.00 7.00 7.25

Skating Skills 2.67 6.806.50 7.50 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.75 7.50

55.41

2 岩  本  愛  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

白鳥ＦＳＣ 19 103.57 59.12 44.45 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lze e 4.72 -1.04 3.68-2 -3 -3 -2 -1 -2 -2

2 3F+2T+2A+SEQ 9.90 0.00 9.900 1 0 0 0 0 0

3 3F 5.30 0.32 5.620 1 0 1 1 0 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.921 3 2 1 1 1 1

5 LSp4 2.70 0.32 3.021 3 2 1 1 0 1

6 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.391 2 1 1 1 1 1

7 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.43 6.590 1 1 1 1 1 1

8 3T+3T 9.24 X 0.25 9.491 0 0 0 1 1 1

9 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 1 1 1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.70 3.702 2 1 1 2 1 1

11 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1 1 1

56.55 59.12

Composition 2.67 5.605.75 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.00 5.75

Presentation 2.67 5.456.00 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.75 5.00 5.75

Skating Skills 2.67 5.605.50 6.00 5.25 5.25 6.00 5.25 6.00

44.45

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子

東日本／東日本ジュニア兼全日本／全日本ジュニアペア予選会

2023年11月02日～05日

テクノルアイスパーク八戸（青森県八戸市）
Version:2023.84.10280.1305 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)
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3 奥  野  友莉菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

駒場学園高校 21 101.91 48.51 53.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3Tq q 10.10 -0.47 9.63-1 0 -1 -1 0 -1 -1

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 -1 0 0

3 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.991 3 2 2 1 1 1

4 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 3Lo 4.90 -1.27 3.63-2 -3 -3 -2 -2 -3 -4

6 2A+3T< < 7.33 X -0.41 6.92-1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -2

7 ChSq1 3.00 1.40 4.403 4 2 3 3 3 2

8 1Lz! ! 0.66 X -0.08 0.58-1 -1 -2 -2 -1 -2 -1

9 3S+2T+2Lo 8.03 X 0.26 8.290 1 0 1 1 1 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.84 4.342 2 1 3 3 3 2

11 LSp3 2.40 0.53 2.932 3 2 2 2 3 2

47.22 48.51

Composition 2.67 6.606.50 6.75 6.25 6.75 6.75 7.00 6.25

Presentation 2.67 6.506.75 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.50 7.00 6.25

Skating Skills 2.67 6.907.25 7.00 6.25 6.50 7.00 7.25 6.75

53.40

4 中  尾      歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 22 100.35 51.29 50.06 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   REP=Jump repetition   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T< < 9.26 -0.59 8.67-1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 3F! ! 5.30 0.32 5.621 1 -1 0 1 1 0

3 3F+REP F 3.71 -2.65 1.06-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 3Lo 4.90 0.39 5.290 1 1 1 1 0 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.603 3 2 2 1 1 2

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.80 3.803 1 2 2 1 2 1

7 2A+2Aq+2T+SEQ q 8.69 X -0.66 8.03-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 3S< < 3.78 X -0.55 3.23-2 -2 -2 -1 -1 -2 -1

9 LSp3 2.40 0.29 2.692 2 1 1 1 0 1

10 3Lzq q 6.49 X -1.18 5.31-2 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.992 1 1 2 1 2 0

54.03 51.29

Composition 2.67 6.107.50 6.25 5.75 5.75 6.25 5.75 6.50

Presentation 2.67 6.307.50 6.00 5.50 6.25 6.50 5.75 7.00

Skating Skills 2.67 6.357.25 6.50 5.25 6.00 6.50 6.00 6.75

50.06

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子

東日本／東日本ジュニア兼全日本／全日本ジュニアペア予選会

2023年11月02日～05日

テクノルアイスパーク八戸（青森県八戸市）
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5 千  葉  美乃花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉栄高校 11 94.69 50.10 44.59 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 -0.09 5.510 -1 0 0 0 -1 0

2 3T+2A+SEQ 7.50 0.00 7.50-1 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 3S 4.30 0.43 4.731 2 1 1 1 1 0

4 2F 1.80 0.18 1.980 2 1 1 1 1 1

5 LSp4 2.70 0.49 3.192 3 2 2 1 1 2

6 3T 4.62 X 0.42 5.040 1 1 1 1 2 1

7 2A+2T+2Lo 6.93 X 0.33 7.261 1 0 1 1 1 1

8 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.77 4.271 3 2 2 2 3 2

9 ChSq1 3.00 1.30 4.303 3 3 2 2 3 2

10 2F 1.98 X 0.14 2.120 1 0 1 1 1 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 2 2 2

45.43 50.10

Composition 2.67 5.556.00 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.00 5.25 6.00

Presentation 2.67 5.706.00 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.00 6.00 6.25

Skating Skills 2.67 5.455.75 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.75

44.59

6 入  江  美  友

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Mエイトクラブ 6 91.58 49.94 41.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.69 6.89-1 1 1 1 2 2 2

2 3F 5.30 0.53 5.830 1 1 1 1 1 1

3 3S+2T 5.60 0.52 6.120 2 1 1 1 2 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.361 2 1 1 1 1 2

5 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 0 1 1 1 1 1

6 3Lo 5.39 X 0.49 5.880 1 1 1 1 2 1

7 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X -0.99 4.62-4 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0 1 0

9 3Sq q 4.73 X -0.86 3.87-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.70 3.702 2 1 1 1 2 0

11 LSp3 2.40 0.14 2.541 1 0 0 1 1 0

48.03 49.94

Composition 2.67 5.205.50 5.25 5.25 4.50 4.75 5.25 6.25

Presentation 2.67 5.205.50 5.25 5.00 4.75 4.50 5.50 6.00

Skating Skills 2.67 5.205.25 5.50 4.75 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.75

41.64

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子

東日本／東日本ジュニア兼全日本／全日本ジュニアペア予選会

2023年11月02日～05日

テクノルアイスパーク八戸（青森県八戸市）
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7 岡      万佑子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ROYCE' F･S･C 23 91.28 47.69 44.59 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F+2T 6.60 0.00 6.600 0 -1 0 0 0 0

2 3Lz+2A+SEQ 9.20 0.35 9.551 1 0 0 1 0 1

3 3Lo< < 3.92 -0.94 2.98-3 -2 -2 -3 -2 -3 -2

4 2A 3.30 0.40 3.702 1 1 1 1 2 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.54 3.541 2 2 2 1 2 2

6 ChSq1 3.00 1.10 4.103 3 2 2 2 2 2

7 3F<< << 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 2 3 2

9 3Lz 6.49 X 0.47 6.961 1 0 0 1 1 1

10 3S<< << F 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 2 2 2

45.92 47.69

Composition 2.67 5.455.50 5.75 5.00 5.25 6.00 5.25 5.50

Presentation 2.67 5.556.00 5.50 5.00 5.50 6.00 4.75 5.75

Skating Skills 2.67 5.705.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.25 5.50 5.50

44.59

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

8 穂  積  乃  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

駒場学園高校 3 88.95 41.68 47.27 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.46 3.761 1 2 2 1 2 1

2 2S 1.30 -0.29 1.01-3 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 3Lo<+2T+2Lo < 6.92 -1.02 5.90-3 -3 -2 -2 -2 -4 -3

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.131 3 2 2 1 2 2

5 2Lo 1.70 0.14 1.840 1 1 0 1 1 1

6 3S+2Aq+SEQ q 8.36 X -0.43 7.93-2 3 -2 -2 -1 1 -1

7 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.17 3.57-1 1 -2 -1 -1 0 -1

8 2F 1.98 X 0.11 2.090 2 1 0 1 1 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 1.20 4.203 5 1 2 2 3 2

10 CSp4 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 2 2 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.132 3 2 2 2 1 1

39.90 41.68

Composition 2.67 5.804.25 6.25 6.00 6.00 5.50 5.75 5.75

Presentation 2.67 5.955.50 6.50 6.25 5.75 5.75 6.00 6.00

Skating Skills 2.67 5.955.25 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.75

47.27

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子

東日本／東日本ジュニア兼全日本／全日本ジュニアペア予選会

2023年11月02日～05日

テクノルアイスパーク八戸（青森県八戸市）
Version:2023.84.10280.1305 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)
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9 今  関  友梨香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 20 87.87 44.41 44.46 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!< ! 4.72 -1.61 3.11-3 -3 -4 -4 -3 -3 -4

2 3Fq q 5.30 -0.74 4.56-1 -2 -2 -1 -1 -1 -2

3 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.35 7.550 0 0 1 1 1 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.361 1 2 1 1 2 0

5 2A 3.30 0.40 3.701 3 1 1 2 1 1

6 3S<+2T < 5.21 X -0.69 4.52-2 -3 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.07 5.680 1 0 0 1 0 0

8 LSp4 2.70 0.43 3.132 1 1 1 2 2 2

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 1 1 1 1 1

10 3S< < F 3.78 X -1.72 2.06-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.24 3.241 1 0 1 0 2 1

46.82 44.41

Composition 2.67 5.605.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.50

Presentation 2.67 5.405.25 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.75

Skating Skills 2.67 5.655.00 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.50

44.46

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

10 宮  本  琉  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

白鳥Ｔ・ＦＳＣ 10 87.84 49.66 40.18 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.00 7.200 0 0 0 0 1 0

2 3Lo< < 3.92 -0.78 3.14-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 1 -2

3 2A+2A+SEQ 6.60 0.33 6.931 1 0 1 1 1 1

4 3F! ! 5.30 -0.53 4.77-1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.421 1 2 1 1 2 2

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.401 3 1 1 0 1 0

7 3T< < F 3.70 X -1.68 2.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 LSp3 2.40 0.10 2.501 1 0 0 1 0 0

9 3Lz 6.49 X 0.24 6.730 1 0 0 0 1 1

10 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.00 6.050 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.501 0 0 0 0 0 0

51.16 49.66

Composition 2.67 4.955.75 5.50 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.75 5.25

Presentation 2.67 5.055.75 5.25 4.75 5.00 4.50 4.75 5.50

Skating Skills 2.67 5.055.50 5.50 4.50 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.25

40.18

演技時間:  -1.00 転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子

東日本／東日本ジュニア兼全日本／全日本ジュニアペア予選会

2023年11月02日～05日

テクノルアイスパーク八戸（青森県八戸市）
Version:2023.84.10280.1305 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)
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11 瀬  川  穂  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台FSC 12 86.89 46.37 41.52 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T+2Lo 8.90 0.59 9.491 2 1 1 0 1 1

2 3Lo<< << F 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3S 4.30 0.00 4.300 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.36 3.361 1 2 1 2 1 1

5 3Lz< < 4.72 -1.42 3.30-3 -3 -3 -3 -2 -3 -4

6 3T+1A+SEQ 5.83 X 0.00 5.830 0 0 0 0 1 0

7 3Tq+2T q 6.05 X -0.84 5.21-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 2 3 2

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 1 0 0 2 1

10 2A 3.63 X 0.26 3.890 1 1 1 1 1 0

11 LSp3 2.40 0.14 2.541 0 1 0 1 1 0

47.03 46.37

Composition 2.67 5.255.00 5.50 5.25 4.75 5.00 5.50 5.50

Presentation 2.67 5.004.75 5.25 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.25 5.25

Skating Skills 2.67 5.305.00 5.75 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.75

41.52

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

12 北  見      奏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 17 83.77 40.24 43.53 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<+2Aq+SEQ < 8.02 -1.89 6.13-4 -2 -4 -4 -4 -4 -4

2 3S<+2T < 4.74 -0.48 4.26-1 -1 -2 -2 -1 -1 -2

3 3Fe<+2T e 4.48 -1.27 3.21-4 -4 -4 -4 -5 -2 -4

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 0 1 1 1 1 1

5 3Lz< < 4.72 -0.94 3.78-2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 3S< < 3.78 X -0.69 3.09-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2

7 2A 3.63 X 0.26 3.891 1 0 1 1 0 1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 1 1 1 1 1

9 3T< < 3.70 X -0.74 2.96-2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2

10 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0 1 0

11 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1 1 1 1 0

44.87 40.24

Composition 2.67 5.405.75 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.75

Presentation 2.67 5.406.00 5.00 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.75 5.50

Skating Skills 2.67 5.505.50 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.50

43.53

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子

東日本／東日本ジュニア兼全日本／全日本ジュニアペア予選会

2023年11月02日～05日

テクノルアイスパーク八戸（青森県八戸市）
Version:2023.84.10280.1305 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)
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13 岡  本  真  綸

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

法政大学 15 82.06 41.74 40.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+2A+SEQ ! 9.20 -0.24 8.960 0 -2 -1 0 0 -1

2 3S<+2T < 4.74 -0.69 4.05-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 3T< < 3.36 -0.67 2.69-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.24 3.241 2 0 1 1 1 0

5 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.13 5.231 2 0 0 1 0 0

6 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.311 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 0 0 0 0 0

8 3Sq q 4.73 X -0.86 3.87-2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.14 3.640 2 0 0 1 1 0

10 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 2 0 0 0 0 0

11 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.883 3 1 2 2 2 1

43.21 41.74

Composition 2.67 5.105.50 5.50 4.75 5.00 5.25 4.25 5.00

Presentation 2.67 4.805.25 5.50 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.75

Skating Skills 2.67 5.205.00 5.75 5.00 5.25 5.50 4.75 5.25

40.32

14 藤  沼  聖  空

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 5 80.33 42.14 38.19 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!<< ! 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3F 5.30 0.00 5.300 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 3T 4.20 -1.34 2.86-4 -3 -3 -3 -4 -3 -2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.603 3 1 1 1 3 2

5 3Sq+2A+SEQ q 7.60 -1.12 6.48-3 -3 -3 -3 -2 -2 -2

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 -2 -1 0 1 0 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.200 0 0 1 1 1 0

8 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.63-1 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 3Tq+2T q 6.05 X -1.93 4.12-5 -4 -4 -5 -5 -4 -5

10 2F+2T+2Lo< < 4.91 X -0.36 4.55-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

11 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 0 1 2 2 0

46.79 42.14

Composition 2.67 4.704.50 5.00 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75

Presentation 2.67 4.654.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.954.75 5.25 4.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00

38.19

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子

東日本／東日本ジュニア兼全日本／全日本ジュニアペア予選会

2023年11月02日～05日

テクノルアイスパーク八戸（青森県八戸市）
Version:2023.84.10280.1305 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)
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15 永  田  桂  都

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 9 79.79 39.15 41.64 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.52 6.121 2 1 1 2 1 1

2 3Tq q F 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2A+2T 4.60 0.33 4.931 2 1 1 1 0 1

4 LSp2 1.90 0.08 1.981 0 0 0 0 1 2

5 2Lo 1.70 0.14 1.841 1 1 1 0 0 1

6 3S 4.73 X 0.26 4.990 2 0 0 1 1 1

7 1F+2A+SEQ 4.18 X 0.00 4.180 0 0 0 -1 1 0

8 FCSp4 3.20 0.70 3.903 3 2 2 1 2 2

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.70 3.702 2 2 1 1 1 0

10 2F 1.98 X 0.07 2.050 2 0 0 1 0 1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.36 3.361 2 1 1 1 2 1

38.09 39.15

Composition 2.67 5.205.50 5.00 5.25 4.75 5.25 5.00 6.00

Presentation 2.67 5.055.75 4.25 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.50 5.75

Skating Skills 2.67 5.355.50 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.50 4.75 6.00

41.64

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

16 前  田  悠  名

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京女子学院 18 79.10 35.18 45.92 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 -1.68 3.82-5 -4 -4 -4 -4 -4 -4

2 2Lz 2.10 0.17 2.271 1 1 1 1 0 0

3 3Lo F 4.90 -2.45 2.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 LSp4 2.70 0.65 3.353 0 1 2 3 3 3

5 3S+2T 5.60 0.09 5.690 0 0 1 1 0 0

6 3T<< << F 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 3S 4.73 X -1.55 3.18-4 -4 -4 -3 -3 -3 -4

8 2A 3.63 X 0.13 3.760 0 1 0 1 1 0

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.36 2.961 1 1 2 1 2 2

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.80 3.804 0 1 1 2 3 1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.12 3.121 -1 0 1 1 1 -1

39.19 35.18

Composition 2.67 5.606.50 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.75

Presentation 2.67 5.705.75 4.75 5.25 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.75

Skating Skills 2.67 5.906.25 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.75 6.50 6.25

45.92

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子

東日本／東日本ジュニア兼全日本／全日本ジュニアペア予選会

2023年11月02日～05日

テクノルアイスパーク八戸（青森県八戸市）
Version:2023.84.10280.1305 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)
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17 杉  本  羽  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 8 78.23 40.78 38.45 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 -0.94 4.96-1 -2 -1 -2 -2 -3 -1

2 3F+2T 6.60 -0.42 6.18-1 -1 -1 -1 0 0 -1

3 3Tq q 4.20 -1.01 3.19-2 -2 -2 -3 -3 -3 -2

4 3S< < 3.44 -0.69 2.75-2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2

5 3Lo< < F 3.92 -1.96 1.96-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.06 3.06-1 0 1 0 0 1 0

7 LSp2 1.90 0.04 1.940 0 1 -1 0 1 0

8 3Lz<+2A<+2A+SEQ < 11.73 X -1.89 9.84-4 -4 -4 -4 -4 -5 -4

9 1F 0.55 X -0.03 0.52-1 0 -1 0 -1 -1 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 0 1 1 1 2 1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.12 2.88-1 -1 0 0 -1 0 0

47.24 40.78

Composition 2.67 4.704.00 4.25 4.75 4.25 4.75 5.75 5.50

Presentation 2.67 4.704.50 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.50 5.75 5.50

Skating Skills 2.67 5.005.00 5.25 4.50 4.50 5.00 5.75 5.25

38.45

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

18 吉  田  茉  優

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 16 77.85 35.54 42.31 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!<< ! 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Tq+2T q 5.50 -0.84 4.66-2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 2Tq q 1.30 -0.57 0.73-5 -4 -4 -5 -4 -4 -5

4 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.17 1.93-1 0 -2 -1 -1 0 -1

5 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.992 1 1 1 2 2 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.70 3.702 0 2 1 2 1 1

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.48 3.482 2 1 1 2 2 0

8 2Lze e 1.85 X -0.74 1.11-5 -4 -4 -5 -5 -4 -4

9 2F+2Lo+2Lo 5.72 X 0.00 5.720 1 0 0 0 0 0

10 2A+1A+SEQ 4.84 X 0.20 5.041 0 1 0 1 1 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.133 1 2 2 2 2 1

36.41 35.54

Composition 2.67 5.305.50 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.25

Presentation 2.67 5.205.75 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.00

Skating Skills 2.67 5.355.50 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.00

42.31

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子

東日本／東日本ジュニア兼全日本／全日本ジュニアペア予選会

2023年11月02日～05日

テクノルアイスパーク八戸（青森県八戸市）
Version:2023.84.10280.1305 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)
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19 加  藤  杏  望

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

白鳥ＦＳＣ 4 77.38 39.60 37.78 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.43 6.031 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2T 1.30 -0.13 1.17-1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 0

4 LSp4 2.70 0.05 2.751 0 0 0 0 1 0

5 3S 4.30 0.43 4.731 2 1 1 1 0 1

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.36 2.962 2 1 1 1 1 2

7 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.830 1 0 0 1 1 1

8 3T+2T* * 4.62 X 0.08 4.701 0 0 0 0 0 1

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 1 0 0 1 1

10 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.00 5.610 0 0 0 1 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.07 3.571 0 1 0 0 0 0

38.56 39.60

Composition 2.67 4.654.00 5.25 5.00 4.25 4.50 4.25 5.75

Presentation 2.67 4.604.75 5.00 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.25 5.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.904.50 5.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.25

37.78

20 氏  家      天

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

横浜清風高等学校 13 76.37 31.38 44.99 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 0.43 4.731 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 2T 1.30 0.10 1.401 1 0 0 1 1 1

3 2A 3.30 0.40 3.702 2 1 1 1 1 1

4 2T 1.30 0.03 1.331 0 0 0 0 1 0

5 FCSp2 2.30 -0.32 1.98-2 -2 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1

6 1A 1.21 X 0.07 1.280 2 1 1 0 1 0

7 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X 0.00 3.960 -1 0 0 0 0 0

8 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0 2 0

9 2Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 3.52 X -0.17 3.350 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.80 3.802 2 1 2 1 3 1

11 SSp4 2.50 0.35 2.852 2 1 1 1 2 0

29.69 31.38

Composition 2.67 5.556.00 6.00 5.25 4.75 4.50 6.25 5.75

Presentation 2.67 5.756.25 6.25 5.25 5.00 4.75 6.25 6.00

Skating Skills 2.67 5.556.00 6.00 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.75 5.50

44.99

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子

東日本／東日本ジュニア兼全日本／全日本ジュニアペア予選会

2023年11月02日～05日

テクノルアイスパーク八戸（青森県八戸市）
Version:2023.84.10280.1305 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)
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21 髙  砂  真  優

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

目黒日本大学高等学校 2 73.66 36.28 37.38 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.00 5.500 0 -1 0 0 1 0

2 3T 4.20 0.42 4.621 1 1 1 1 1 1

3 3Sq+1Eu+2S q 6.10 -0.86 5.24-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1 1 1

5 2A 3.30 0.13 3.431 0 0 0 0 1 1

6 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.18 3.181 0 1 0 1 2 0

8 2A+2T<< << 4.07 X -1.65 2.42-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0 1 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 1 0 0 0 0 0

11 FCCoSp3V 2.25 -0.27 1.980 -3 -1 -2 -2 0 -1

38.03 36.28

Composition 2.67 4.602.75 5.25 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75

Presentation 2.67 4.453.00 5.00 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.953.25 5.25 4.50 5.25 5.00 5.50 4.75

37.38

22 八  田  琴  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 7 71.81 37.44 35.37 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2A<+SEQ < 4.74 -0.48 4.260 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2

2 3S<+2T < 4.74 -0.69 4.05-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 2A< < 2.64 -0.53 2.11-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.422 0 1 2 1 2 1

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 -1 0 0 1 0

6 3S<< << F 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 LSp3 2.40 0.19 2.591 0 1 1 1 1 0

8 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.00 6.051 0 -1 0 0 0 0

9 3T 4.62 X 0.17 4.790 1 0 0 1 1 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.991 1 1 2 2 2 1

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.70 3.702 2 1 1 1 2 1

37.82 37.44

Composition 2.67 4.454.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.453.75 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.354.25 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.25

35.37

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子

東日本／東日本ジュニア兼全日本／全日本ジュニアペア予選会

2023年11月02日～05日

テクノルアイスパーク八戸（青森県八戸市）
Version:2023.84.10280.1305 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)
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23 井  瀧  梨  杏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

駒場学園高校 14 70.75 30.36 41.39 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2Tq+2Lo< < 6.10 -1.72 4.38-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -2 -5

2 3T< < F 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3S<< << 1.30 -0.52 0.78-4 -3 -4 -4 -4 -5 -4

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.77 4.273 3 2 1 1 2 3

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 1 0 0

6 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.33 0.88-3 -4 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 -1 0 0 0 0 0

8 2S+1A+SEQ 2.64 X 0.00 2.640 -1 0 0 0 0 0

9 FSSp3 2.60 -0.05 2.55-1 -1 0 0 0 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 0 1 1 1 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.84 4.343 3 2 2 2 3 2

32.65 30.36

Composition 2.67 5.105.00 5.50 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.25 5.50

Presentation 2.67 5.155.25 5.75 4.75 5.00 4.75 5.50 5.25

Skating Skills 2.67 5.255.50 5.50 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.50

41.39

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

24 小  田  佳名美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 1 68.11 33.32 35.79 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!<< ! F 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T+2T+2Lo 7.20 -0.84 6.36-2 -1 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 2F+1A+SEQ 2.90 -0.25 2.65-2 -2 -1 -2 -1 -1 0

5 LSp2 1.90 0.23 2.132 1 1 2 1 0 1

6 3Tq q 4.62 X -1.76 2.86-5 -4 -4 -4 -4 -4 -5

7 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.04 3.451 0 0 0 1 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.301 3 1 0 0 0 1

9 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.13 2.180 0 -2 -1 -1 0 -1

10 FCCoSp2 2.50 -0.10 2.40-1 -2 0 0 0 -1 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.14 3.641 1 0 0 0 1 0

36.74 33.32

Composition 2.67 4.502.75 5.25 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.75

Presentation 2.67 4.403.00 5.50 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.503.50 5.00 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.25

35.79

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子

東日本／東日本ジュニア兼全日本／全日本ジュニアペア予選会

2023年11月02日～05日

テクノルアイスパーク八戸（青森県八戸市）
Version:2023.84.10280.1305 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)
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